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AYAAN EXCLUSIVE
BASEMENT,SAGAR SHOPPING CENTRE SAHARA DARWAJA RING ROAD,SURAT ,-395002,0261-4010401 -

Party :

DRESS- R -WHOLESALE SELLING PRICELIST

DCAT-1004

Print Date : 27/08/2018
SRNO. DESIGN NO. QUALITY NAME RATE/P
1 D10131A SANAH (D) 1728.00
2 D101324 SANAH (D) 1728.00
3 D10133A SANAH (D) 1728.00
4 D10134A SANAH (D) 1728.00
5 D10135A SANAH (D) 1728.00
6 D10136A SANAH (D) 1728.00
7 D10137A SANAH (D) 1728.00
8 D10138A SANAH (D) 1728.00
] D10139A SANAH (D) 1728.00
Total Peti Value => 15552.00
Average Rate => 1728.00

Terms & Conditions :
1. 5% GST WILL BE ADDED ON ABOVE RATE.
2. SUPERNET RATE, NO DISCOUNT.

3. PAYMENT WITHIN 30 DAYS.






b OHFAE IONTORIVIR
S aiion, Ge's v grme. s e vty muned e o
st e i plomsrses cofete of e
Fi st i v (54 oo ot o g s Gl i







VIDUL




L ————

UL

BENFAH U FRELER

VI

10132



IF I FAFH On FOREY R




VIDUL




viDuL

10131



UL

BN OUFTR=LER

10134



UL

IF I FAFH On FOREY R




10137






B RFASHON FOREER

10138




IF I FAFH On FOREY R




viDuL

BRSO FORESFR

10138



“ - ...M.j..rﬁu... B ix ﬂ..-ﬂu‘.*.}rc. B .._-_F.rv I_...r...r.E. ..-.-..-..

e N

L

&

.i. -q..
£

i

s

el

-+

2

i

L

LN ERE TS

Pt ] D EEY
L e o L |

o 50 A

T N T e T S e T e T e T



http://www.tcpdf.org

